TT VOTVIRAK 2024 - Celkové, 25.05.2024
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Jméno

Moravecek Jan (2001)
Jordan Daniel (1997)
Kulman Milan (1978)
Hellier Bruce William (2008)

Berka Jan (1989)
Holub Viclav (1983)

Sramek Martin (1990)
Hendrych Jaroslav (1975)

brynda jarda (1977)
Losos Radek (1986)

Smejkal Marek (1977)

Valtr Matéj (1977)

Dvorak Tomas (1985)

Kindl Marek (1969)

Bisova St&panka (2000)
Simandl Pavel (2006)

Kucera Patrik (1993)
Jirdk Karel (1973)

Lahoda David (2005)

Tajé Jan (1968)

Kri$tof 3t&pan (1993)
Schovanec Jan (1997)

Svitka Tomas (1983)

Pekarkova Hana (1998)
Bulava FrantiSek (1966)
Cerna Karolina (2007)

Kindl Robert (1972)

moravec stepan (2005)
Vychoperi Radek (1995)
Castka Krystof (1977)

Rieger Jan (1976)

Rajnoch Barbora (1996)

KriZzan Karel (2008)
Jira Jaroslav (1971)
Le¢ Dusan (1981)

Poupa Petr (1982)

Benda Ondfrej (1979)
Gold3mid Lukds (1989)

Trenda Filip (1995)
Kalina Martin (1993)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CSG TRI TEAM
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Tri club Ceskd Lipa

Team CykloTrener Mandavan
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM

LFA

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
JBTS - TT Legends
Etriatlon Team
Miwa

Sportby.cz

Haven team

TT LOKO Beroun
TITAN TRILIFE

LAP

Praha

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
ROAD2KONA

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
2BWINNER TEAM
KCR

Rohozec Amix Team
HAVEN team

TT LOKO Beroun

Triathlon Team Tabor
IRON STARS BEROUN

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod

Na Vétvi, Hradec Krélové

Zelezna Ruda

BET

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Mladd Boleslav
BET

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

Jitice

Hradec Kralové

Cas

01:15:42,22
01:16:25,53
01:16:29,93
01:17:54,60
01:17:57,27
01:18:22,30
01:18:37,70
01:19:02,71
01:19:16,35
01:19:39,41
01:20:16,30
01:20:56,08
01:21:58,21
01:22:05,15
01:22:08,63
01:22:32,97
01:22:59,26
01:23:10,31
01:23:17,76
01:23:26,06
01:23:40,89
01:23:43,36
01:23:46,32
01:23:48,23
01:24:55,44
01:25:14,13
01:25:26,35
01:25:34,48
01:26:08,75
01:26:35,12
01:27:17,46
01:27:25,46
01:27:29,44
01:27:34,13
01:27:48,47
01:28:24,45
01:28:33,92
01:28:47,26
01:28:57,80
01:29:00,85

Plavéni
00:14:15,17(9)
00:13:19,75(5)
00:12:55,85(2)
00:13:47,98(6)

00:15:00,32(15)
00:15:13,53(21)
00:14:17,05(10)
00:15:54,45(28)
00:13:02,56(3)
00:15:19,69(23)
00:16:08,89(34)
00:15:05,55(16)
00:16:26,76(40)
00:14:09,10(8)
00:15:49,74(26)
00:13:05,77(4)
00:15:12,39(20)
00:17:36,36(57)
00:12:13,88(1)
00:15:52,08(27)
00:15:55,23(29)
00:16:38,50(42)
00:16:17,78(35)
00:15:48,75(25)
00:16:31,07(41)
00:14:45,23(13)
00:16:04,62(32)
00:14:05,64(7)
00:17:55,48(60)
00:16:52,06(44)
00:17:26,63(53)
00:14:41,91(12)
00:16:02,41(31)
00:17:17,38(51)
00:15:30,37(24)
00:16:55,72(45)
00:17:01,03(48)
00:16:06,19(33)
00:20:11,36(86)
00:18:38,57(70)

1. depo
00:03:02,34(1)
00:03:16,28(4)
00:03:25,88(11)
00:03:31,64(16)
00:03:49,99(36)
00:03:14,08(3)
00:03:29,72(14)
00:03:18,53(5)
00:03:30,73(15)
00:03:27,94(13)
00:03:25,43(9)
00:03:23,09(7)
00:03:24,15(8)
00:03:40,04(20)
00:03:32,00(18)
00:03:25,81(10)
00:03:59,53(50)
00:03:26,14(12)
00:04:22,80(86)
00:04:10,44(68)
00:03:40,73(21)
00:03:45,37(29)
00:03:41,11(22)
00:03:42,69(25)
00:03:46,97(31)
00:03:57,24(47)
00:03:51,21(38)
00:03:37,32(19)
00:03:49,04(35)
00:03:42,15(24)
00:03:47,62(33)
00:03:43,20(26)
00:03:03,62(2)
00:03:21,45(6)
00:04:13,64(75)
00:03:54,49(43)
00:04:02,09(53)
00:04:02,29(55)
00:03:47,02(32)
00:03:43,88(27)

Kolo
00:00:42,58(28)
00:00:33,35(14)

00:00:26,51(5)
00:00:33,12(12)
00:00:25,24(2)
00:00:46,93(39)
00:00:33,14(13)
00:00:53,07(50)
00:00:25,33(3)
00:00:34,59(17)
00:00:46,18(36)
00:00:36,30(18)
00:00:39,91(23)
00:00:33,50(15)
00:00:41,47(26)
00:00:31,54(9)
00:00:49,57(43)
00:00:44,21(34)
00:00:28,48(7)
00:00:24,05(1)
00:00:41,49(27)
00:00:32,08(11)
00:00:50,41(45)
00:00:42,98(31)
00:00:30,89(8)
00:00:25,50(4)
00:00:46,42(38)
00:00:38,01(20)
00:00:53,53(51)
00:01:07,96(87)
00:01:20,57(103)
00:00:46,33(37)
00:01:18,81(101)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:23,36(108)
00:00:36,43(19)
00:00:52,46(47)
00:00:53,63(52)
00:00:51,00(46)
00:01:11,52(92)

2. depo
00:39:21,79(12)
00:39:24,78(13)
00:39:48,58(19)
00:39:33,33(16)
00:38:17,26(2)
00:38:27,86(5)
00:39:17,66(11)
00:37:41,36(1)
00:39:25,17(14)
00:39:27,02(15)
00:38:29,70(6)
00:38:52,95(10)
00:38:27,50(4)
00:39:36,98(17)
00:38:48,20(9)
00:40:21,34(22)
00:38:41,88(8)
00:40:19,40(21)
00:39:37,64(18)
00:38:19,23(3)
00:41:19,63(34)
00:40:22,13(23)
00:40:24,08(24)
00:38:39,13(7)
00:40:32,49(26)
00:41:37,77(36)
00:40:52,38(30)
00:43:51,20(52)
00:41:43,57(37)
00:40:14,93(20)
00:41:45,23(38)
00:42:37,32(40)
00:44:04,72(54)
00:42:46,66(41)
00:40:41,20(27)
00:42:57,32(45)
00:42:35,75(39)
00:43:08,31(47)
00:40:41,58(28)
00:40:51,49(29)

Béh
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:00,65(70)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:10,35(86)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:09,44(83)
00:00:47,58(13)
00:01:00,00(34)

00:00:39,60(4)
00:00:45,24(6)
00:00:46,39(9)
00:01:06,17(77)
00:00:47,63(14)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Valek Jirka (1989)
Peterka Marek (1970)
Cuc Patrik (2007)
Kucera Martin (1997)
Bfiza Ondrej (2000)
Priputen Michal (1978)
Sofin Ludék (1971)
Dacej Michal (1992)
bursa patrik (1992)
Kunt Ota (1994)
RoZénkova Tereza (1978)
KuliSova Kristyna (2005)
spacek petr (1993)
Cechura Jifi (1964)
Hanus Petr (1964)
Staviany Marcel (1991)
Zikmund Arnost (1990)
zavadsky andrej (1987)
Masat Petr (1974)
stransky michael (1993)
Rys JiFi (1964)

Libnar Tomas (1974)
polach marian (1986)
Prlcha Jan (1976)
Kopecna Kristyna (1998)
Mudra Jan (1991)

BartG Milan (1978)
Trnkova Natélie (1997)
Zeman Martin (2002)
Bfenkova Andéla (2008)
Pavlien Alexandr (1969)
Pelc Jaroslav (1975)
Praskd Vendulka (1976)
Vanék Jan (1983)
Jordak Lukas (1993)
Lehrl Tom (1980)
Skalicky Zdenék (1960)
Hak Zdenék (1986)
Kolovratové Sarka (1980)
Duspivové Iveta (1975)
Beck Pavel (1975)

tichy jan (1992)

Elstner Lukas (1988)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
SVK

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TlustokoZec v topu

ROAD2KONA

TOP shavers

Séfa

Humenné

Sudety Culture Sport Division

KOME KLUB

Team CykloTrener Mandavan

CrossFit los podolos

BET

3D Fitness Race Team

Nehvizdy
ZIRATEAM
102

Kladno

Marat.64

Hradek nad Nisou
41.mpr AZ

Kolin

Bike & Ride Libertas

Rakovnik

Alisy sport team

Sober summer

TRI CLUB CESKA LIPA

Krusnohorsky vysvih
KOME KLUB
TTC Postrelna

Pluto team Praha

Haven Team

KOME KLUB

Krusnohorsky vysvih

Piskovd Lhota

01:29:17,00
01:29:20,60
01:29:44,29
01:29:47,87
01:29:52,48
01:30:18,69
01:30:43,34
01:31:18,99
01:31:27,56
01:31:45,33
01:32:11,63
01:32:37,50
01:32:44,10
01:32:51,79
01:33:12,29
01:33:15,40
01:33:18,51
01:33:43,77
01:33:54,77
01:33:58,56
01:34:18,56
01:34:50,25
01:34:59,54
01:35:04,64
01:35:08,38
01:35:43,10
01:36:20,59
01:36:33,79
01:36:45,54
01:36:53,35
01:36:54,27
01:37:48,00
01:37:54,12
01:38:01,78
01:38:11,90
01:38:35,74
01:39:03,10
01:39:23,66
01:39:58,45
01:40:02,26
01:40:08,25
01:40:14,23
01:40:34,63

00:19:40,67(76)
00:15:07,45(17)
00:17:31,37(55)
00:16:21,01(37)
00:19:50,59(81)
00:19:34,04(75)
00:19:52,20(83)
00:17:03,82(50)
00:18:13,54(63)
00:14:34,45(11)
00:16:41,10(43)
00:15:58,30(30)
00:19:51,32(82)
00:17:01,66(49)
00:21:01,54(96)
00:18:30,76(67)
00:16:19,89(36)
00:18:46,61(72)
00:18:32,96(68)
00:17:55,37(59)
00:20:04,39(85)
00:17:29,67(54)
00:18:18,57(65)
00:16:22,88(38)
00:16:59,72(47)
00:20:30,20(88)
00:15:09,19(18)
00:16:24,94(39)
00:18:14,48(64)
00:15:18,86(22)
00:21:17,00(100)
00:17:58,66(62)
00:19:47,81(79)
00:19:48,83(80)
00:19:00,24(73)
00:17:55,98(61)
00:18:39,58(71)
00:18:35,02(69)
00:19:08,46(74)
00:17:21,70(52)
00:17:40,39(58)
00:22:17,28(108)
00:16:59,23(46)

00:04:00,39(52)
00:03:52,29(41)
00:04:02,12(54)
00:03:55,50(46)
00:03:51,99(40)
00:04:04,00(58)
00:03:46,58(30)
00:03:41,59(23)
00:03:59,34(49)
00:04:20,91(82)
00:04:03,31(56)
00:04:07,13(61)
00:03:54,71(44)
00:03:51,51(39)
00:03:48,52(34)
00:03:51,00(37)
00:04:22,67(85)
00:03:52,91(42)
00:04:10,53(69)
00:04:04,27(59)
00:03:54,93(45)
00:04:15,72(78)
00:04:07,29(63)
00:04:10,81(71)
00:04:00,00(51)
00:04:09,59(67)
00:03:44,27(28)
00:03:58,12(48)
00:04:13,58(74)
00:04:22,88(87)
00:04:04,31(60)
00:04:28,10(90)
00:04:13,71(76)
00:04:30,57(93)
00:04:16,11(79)
00:04:10,60(70)
00:04:36,17(101)
00:04:20,83(81)
00:04:24,80(88)
00:04:37,85(103)
00:04:42,91(105)
00:04:07,58(64)
00:04:21,31(83)

00:01:22,91(107)
00:00:38,24(21)
00:01:07,97(88)
00:00:42,82(30)
00:00:43,16(32)
00:00:41,41(25)
00:01:15,71(97)
00:01:11,42(91)
00:00:43,53(33)
00:00:31,63(10)
00:01:21,18(104)
00:01:10,05(89)
00:01:01,40(79)
00:01:24,15(109)
00:00:56,65(54)
00:01:12,74(94)
00:00:49,69(44)
00:00:58,06(57)
00:00:48,63(41)
00:01:29,39(112)
00:00:54,45(53)
00:01:07,08(85)
00:01:28,78(111)
00:00:45,52(35)
00:00:49,22(42)
00:00:42,80(29)
00:00:57,35(55)
00:00:53,02(49)
00:01:33,90(115)
00:00:27,34(6)
00:01:14,62(95)
00:00:58,60(60)
00:01:06,00(84)
00:01:11,90(93)
00:01:32,29(113)
00:01:46,17(117)
00:01:18,74(100)
00:01:22,39(106)
00:00:48,52(40)
00:00:57,48(56)
00:01:01,66(80)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:19,07(102)

00:40:26,42(25)
00:41:28,92(35)
00:42:50,17(42)
00:43:28,99(48)
00:41:03,51(32)
00:41:12,44(33)
00:42:59,59(46)
00:45:12,85(63)
00:43:41,59(50)
00:46:52,56(78)
00:44:15,56(55)
00:42:50,49(43)
00:40:56,56(31)
00:45:05,91(61)
00:43:50,93(51)
00:45:41,42(69)
00:42:55,80(44)
00:45:35,24(67)
00:44:32,03(58)
00:45:45,47(70)
00:44:50,65(60)
00:43:56,13(53)
00:45:47,92(71)
00:45:30,41(66)
00:48:01,20(87)
00:44:19,28(57)
00:51:07,83(108)
00:48:30,60(89)
00:48:39,94(92)
00:47:36,78(85)
00:45:55,54(73)
00:46:27,57(76)
00:44:34,39(59)
00:44:17,13(56)
00:47:30,31(84)
00:45:27,12(64)
00:45:08,75(62)
00:45:27,52(65)
00:49:38,21(99)
00:46:53,53(79)
00:46:23,81(75)
00:45:38,64(68)
00:47:20,22(82)

00:00:54,41(20)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:54,90(22)
00:00:47,34(11)
00:00:53,34(18)
00:00:58,30(27)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:22,16(106)
00:00:47,57(12)
00:00:38,29(3)
00:01:05,68(75)
00:01:00,98(71)
00:01:19,85(98)
00:01:23,47(108)
00:00:53,79(19)
00:01:06,77(79)
00:00:46,06(8)
00:01:20,01(99)
00:00:51,12(16)
00:01:04,76(74)
00:00:59,08(30)
00:01:19,33(96)
00:01:36,06(116)
00:00:59,49(33)
00:01:14,90(91)
00:00:41,85(5)
00:01:20,26(101)
00:00:55,57(24)
00:01:31,81(111)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:00:55,20(23)
00:00:47,98(15)
00:00:54,62(21)
00:00:52,71(17)
00:01:33,80(114)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:01,03(72)
00:01:25,86(110)
00:01:06,42(78)
00:01:09,84(84)
00:00:58,85(28)
00:01:04,23(73)
00:01:17,08(92)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
DNF
DNF

Zheng Karel (1996)
Wolfova Zuzana (2000)
Bernath Frantisek (1959)
krupnikova tereza (1988)
Vlasdak Josef (1996)
Némec Arnost (1968)
Kucerova Jana (1987)
Navratil Jan (1987)
Ledvina Miroslav (1980)
Ciperova alzbéta (2004)
Soukup Petr (1987)

vomacka adam (1992)

Kokinda Ivo (1992)

sivak fubomir (2003)
dubovsky peter (1985)
Stika Pavel (1992)
borovec $tépdn (1995)
krupnik pavel (1985)

kiska boris (1997)

Kudrna Milo3$ (1968)
Biheller David (1982)
Dérner Jaroslav (2000)
Koudelkova Melanie (2000)
Biskova Helena (1976)
Cokrtova Katefina (1994)
bisko martin (1974)
Holanova Martina (1985)
DLOUHY Vladimir (1960)
Tomica Marian (1978)
Wenzel Richard (1981)
drahoSova magdaléna (1997)
PECENKOVA LUCIE (1980)
Hajn Michal (1972)

nees felix (1993)

Elsner Ben (1959)
STOVICKOVA DARINA (1979)
Zemanova Jitka (1967)
ryzlova michaela (1974)
rehackova katarina (1994)
Zemanova Kristyna (1991)
bronéek frantisek (1991)
Biza Petr (1979)

BROKES Tomas (1993)

CZE
SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

KAYA VC, Prague

Klub biatlonu Plzen-Litice

TK TRIATLON Dvory nad Zitavou

SPS Ceska Lipa

BRNO

Tendon

Kralupy nad Vitavou

SudetyCulture Sportovni divize ,

Litomérice
Pilulka Atletics

Punishers bike team

Praha7

Na Vétvi Gag’'s team HK

Praha
Markvartice
Praha

HAVEN Team

Plaf Ricany

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
Ski Club Praha

TTC Postrelnd

Dlouhani Roudnice

Décin

Liberec

Olympia Spartan Training Kutna Hora

BTT Libochovice
n/a

prague
ManDarinka
Bakov nad Jizerou

Praha

Bakov nad Jizerou
Stargate in Zilina
Doksy

ZeBro team

01:40:35,58
01:40:57,19
01:41:11,05
01:41:40,47
01:41:43,86
01:42:25,87
01:43:14,97
01:43:48,73
01:43:53,18
01:43:55,98
01:44:06,92
01:44:09,56
01:44:12,22
01:44:35,48
01:44:48,07
01:45:03,81
01:45:05,90
01:45:17,78
01:45:47,92
01:45:54,95
01:46:23,63
01:46:30,84
01:46:49,36
01:48:22,33
01:49:07,10
01:49:52,62
01:51:01,36
01:52:42,42
01:53:04,01
01:53:17,14
01:53:59,31
01:56:38,63
01:56:49,16
01:59:01,62
01:59:31,82
01:59:32,02
02:00:34,78
02:02:05,24
02:05:02,73
02:11:33,81
02:16:42,57

00:24:59,66(121)
00:20:56,53(93)
00:20:59,80(95)
00:18:19,26(66)
00:14:57,62(14)
00:19:56,78(34)
00:17:34,33(56)
00:20:26,50(87)
00:20:50,02(92)
00:15:09,79(19)
00:22:46,44(110)
00:23:15,84(112)
00:21:28,94(103)
00:21:23,50(102)
00:19:46,69(78)
00:22:29,94(109)
00:21:13,89(99)
00:21:52,41(107)
00:23:48,24(115)
00:21:49,44(105)
00:20:48,97(91)
00:20:41,93(90)
00:20:37,24(89)
00:19:44,05(77)
00:20:57,57(94)
00:26:17,10(122)
00:23:40,01(113)
00:27:08,94(123)
00:21:02,85(97)
00:21:05,07(98)
00:21:44,45(104)
00:23:54,70(116)
00:24:52,28(119)
00:24:02,22(117)
00:21:21,80(101)
00:21:50,61(106)
00:24:46,28(118)
00:23:44,73(114)
00:24:58,04(120)
00:23:01,67(111)
00:31:05,60(124)
00:21:42,36()
00:17:40,50()

00:03:31,93(17
00:04:22,43(84
00:04:27,59(89
00:04:33,27(95
00:04:14,87(77)
00:04:38,22(104)
00:04:34,13(97)
00:04:29,51(92)
00:04:49,82(113)
00:04:36,15(100)
00:04:07,18(62)

)
)
)
)

00:04:33,52(96)
00:04:46,54(108)
00:04:31,40(94)
00:04:03,37(57)
00:04:42,97(106)
00:04:35,56(99)
00:04:11,92(73)
00:04:44,55(107)
00:04:08,74(66)
00:04:52,37(114)
00:05:10,42(120)
00:04:35,14(98)
00:04:55,24(116)
00:05:20,09(121)
00:04:37,52(102)
00:04:19,08(80)
00:04:11,85(72)
00:04:07,71(65)
00:04:48,88(110)
00:04:49,25(112)
00:04:29,31(91)
00:05:04,13(117)
00:04:49,13(111)
00:05:23,67(122)
00:05:07,12(119)
00:05:04,75(118)
00:04:48,07(109)
00:04:53,80(115)
00:05:47,25(124)
00:05:40,12(123)

00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:25,33(110)
00:00:39,32(22)
00:01:05,49(83)
00:01:21,69(105)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:02:15,36(123)
00:00:34,00(16)
00:01:14,86(96)
00:01:01,69(81)
00:01:18,38(98)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:33,13(114)
00:00:52,71(48)
00:01:02,38(82)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:00:58,29(58)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:02:06,76(122)
00:01:07,87(86)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:38,31(116)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:02:00,00(118)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:04:18,10(124)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:11,35(90)
00:00:40,85(24)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:02:03,42(121)
00:02:00,23(120)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:01:18,57(99)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:00:58,54(59)
00:02:00,00(118)

00:46:59,14(80)
00:47:00,87(81)
00:46:21,34(74)
00:49:34,04(97)
00:50:40,87(106)
00:48:31,76(90)
00:49:00,44(95)
00:49:57,76(102)
00:46:47,27(77)
00:51:45,61(109)
00:48:38,40(91)
00:47:25,60(83)
00:45:52,80(72)
00:48:20,57(88)
00:50:34,55(105)
00:47:40,54(86)
00:49:10,13(96)
00:50:18,59(103)
00:43:34,05(49)
00:48:59,43(94)
00:49:45,89(100)
00:50:26,58(104)
00:49:45,93(101)
00:52:11,28(110)
00:48:50,48(93)
00:49:36,68(98)
00:54:32,12(114)
00:53:02,83(111)
00:57:27,48(119)
00:53:46,23(113)
00:55:34,11(116)
00:57:28,80(120)
00:50:55,35(107)
00:55:15,16(115)
00:53:28,44(112)
00:56:58,67(118)
00:55:40,41(117)
00:58:23,65(121)
01:02:42,74(123)
01:01:39,47(122)
01:02:59,27(124)

00:01:23,49(109)
00:02:05,47(122)
00:00:59,16(31)
00:01:20,68(102)
00:00:59,20(32)
00:01:32,68(113)
00:02:25,28(123)
00:00:46,93(10)
00:01:10,00(85)
00:00:57,70(26)
00:01:08,48(81)
00:01:21,54(105)
00:01:19,21(95)
00:01:19,58(97)
00:01:18,25(93)
00:01:47,51(119)
00:01:35,02(115)
00:01:20,88(104)
00:02:54,52(124)
00:01:46,57(118)
00:01:06,99(80)
00:01:36,76(117)
00:01:51,60(120)
00:01:20,71(103)
00:01:08,97(82)
00:00:59,03(29)
00:01:11,04(87)
00:01:32,35(112)
00:00:37,99(2)
00:01:00,00(34)
00:01:12,32(89)
00:00:32,43(1)
00:00:56,06(25)
00:01:57,41(121)
00:01:18,52(94)
00:01:11,49(88)
00:01:14,72(90)
00:01:20,18(100)
00:01:05,90(76)
00:00:45,84(7)
00:01:22,86(107)
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Generovano dne 17.12.2025 00:08

00:27:51,90()

00:05:34,37()



